
Furlan Auditorium Productions
8 - Show Package

Please enter the number of FULL-SEASON Packages you’d like.

Subscription type
# of  

packages
Prices  

per package
Total

Regular Subscription X $160 = $

Senior Subscription X $152 = $

SideNotes Cabaret Series
6 - Show Package

Check the box for the performance you’d like to attend.

Thurs Fri Sat Sun

1st Weekend    7:30 PM    7:30 PM    2 PM

2nd Weekend    7:30 PM    7:30 PM    7:30 PM n   2 PM

3rd Weekend
   7:30 PM    7:30 PM    3 PM   

   7:30 PM
   2 PM

Please enter the number of FULL-SEASON Packages you’d like.

Subscription type
# of  

packages
Prices  

per package
Total

Regular Subscription X $117 = $

Senior Subscription X $111 = $

Subscription type
# of  

packages
Prices  

per package
Total

Regular Subscription X $126 = $

Senior Subscription X $120 = $

Check the box for the performance you’d like to attend.

Mon Tues

   7:30 PM    2 PM      7:30 PM

Please enter the number of FULL-SEASON Packages you’d like.

Check the box for the performance you’d like to attend.

Thurs Fri Sat             Sun

   7:30 PM    7:30 PM    7:30 PM    2 PM

Musical MainStage Concert Series
6 - Show Package  

262-782-4430  

boxoffice@sunsetplayhouse.comQuestions?

All date conflicts for individual shows within your FULL-

SEASON Package will be exchanged based on the Single 

Ticket Release Schedule.  (page 12)

n Check payable to Sunset Playhouse #_________________________ 

n VISA     n MasterCard     n Discover     n American Express  

Card No. __________________________________________________

Exp. Date (MM/YYYY) _______________________________________ 

Signature _________________________________________________

S u b s c r i b e r  I n f o r m a t i o nS u b s c r i b e r  I n f o r m a t i o n   (Please Print)

Name* ____________________________________________________

Address* __________________________________________________

City/State/Zip* _____________________________________________

Phone* ___________________________________________________

E-mail* ___________________________________________________

Seating Preference:  _________________________________________

Special Needs (wheelchair, etc.)  _______________________________

 * REQUIRED for order processing.

Furlan Auditorium Productions $

Musical MainStage Concert Series $

SideNotes Cabaret Series $

Flex Tickets (4 or more, $21 per ticket) $

Subscription Subtotal $

WI Sales Tax (5 %) - REQUIRED for order processing $

Processing Fee - REQUIRED for order processing $                  5.00

Total Subscription Cost $

Sunset Individual Membership (add $30, $65, or $100) $

Additional Contribution to Sunset Playhouse $

Grand Total $

Date Rcvd Check or CC Order # Date Processed

OFFICE USE ONLY:

P a y m e n t  I n f o r m a t i o nP a y m e n t  I n f o r m a t i o n

Priority Renewal Deadline June 3, 2022

O r d e r  T o t a l sO r d e r  T o t a l s

T h r e e  w a y s  t o  s u b s c r i b e :T h r e e  w a y s  t o  s u b s c r i b e :
By Mail      700 Wall Street/PO Box 2/Elm Grove/WI/53122

By Phone     262-782-4430 | By Email  boxoffice@sunsetplayhouse.com

Subscriptions mailed by August 19, 2022. FULL-SEASON 

date conflicts and FLEX TICKET redemptions processed 
based on Single Ticket Release Schedule. (page 12) 



Transfer total to page 11

Subscription Type # Flex
Tickets 

Price per 
seat Total

Total Flex Tickets X $21.00 = $ 

•  Buy 4 or more Flex Tickets (available until August 31, 2022)
•  Based on Single Ticket Release Schedule, exchange your Flex Tickets 

for productions listed below and select seating
•  Seat selection for Flex Tickets, in advance of this Release Schedule, is 

not available
•  Flex Tickets not redeemable online or for Special Events

Single Tickets On Sale August 30, 2022

Furlan Auditorium Productions
THE SPITFIRE GRILL – September 8 - 25, 2022

CLUE: ON STAGE – October 20 - November 6, 2022
ELF THE MUSICAL – December 1 - 18, 2022

LOVE, SEX, AND THE I.R.S. – January 19 - February 5, 2023

Musical MainStage Concert Series
WE WILL ROCK YOU! – September 19 - 20, 2022

AMERICANA – October 24 - 25, 2022
SONGWRITERS HALL OF FAME – December 12 - 13, 2022

SideNotes Cabaret Series
ROCK & ROLL ROYALTY – October 13 - 16, 2022

FESTIVE FOLK – December 7 - 11, 2022
BEST OF BACHARACH – February 9 - 12, 2023

After Sunset Studio Series
THE HOUSE OF BLUE LEAVES – November 4 - 6, 2022

Special Events
DAVID SEEBACH: Illusions in the Night – Oct. 21 - 23, 2022

FAIRY GODMOTHER’S (SONG) BOOK OF WISDOM – Nov. 12, 2022
JAYNE TAYLOR CHRISTMAS SHOW – November 26, 2022

THREE TENORS MKE HOLIDAY CONCERT – December 6, 2022
GLORY DAYS: Bruce Springsteen Tribute – December 31, 2022

THE BEST LITTLE WHOREHOUSE IN TEXAS – January 6 - 15, 2023

Single Tickets On Sale January 3, 2023

Furlan Auditorium Productions
THE CEMETERY CLUB – March 2 - 19, 2023

YOUNG FRANKENSTEIN – April 20 - May 7, 2023
SPIDER’S WEB – June 1 - 18, 2023

THE LITTLE MERMAID – July 13 - August 6, 2023

Musical MainStage Concert Series
BROADWAY’S BEST: Schwartz & Sondheim – Jan. 23 - 24, 2023

ROCK ‘N’ ROLL ROAD TRIP – March 6 - 7, 2023
PARTON & PARTNERS – April 24 - 25, 2023

SideNotes Cabaret Series
KAREN & CARLY & KERRY – March 23 - 26, 2023

IRRESISTIBLE: Bobby Darin Tribute – May 11 - 14, 2023
IT’S MY PARTY SINGALONG – June 8 - 11, 2023

After Sunset Studio Series
5 WOMEN WEARING THE SAME DRESS – April 28 - 30, 2023

bug in a rug Children’s Theater
MOSTLY MONSTERLY – February 22 - 25, 2023
LITTLE RED RIDING HOODIE – May 3 - 6, 2023

2022-23 Sin  le Ticket Release Schedule

2 0 2 2 - 2 3  S e a s o n
Furlan Auditorium Productions

Musical MainStage Concert Series

SideNotes Cabaret Series

Special Events

bug in a Rug Children’s Theater

After Sunset Studio Series

THE SPITFIRE GRILL : September 8 – 25, 2022

CLUE: ON STAGE : October 20 – November 6, 2022

ELF THE MUSICAL : December 1 – 18, 2022

LOVE, SEX, AND THE I.R.S. : January 19 – February 5, 2023

THE CEMETERY CLUB : March 2 – 19, 2023

YOUNG FRANKENSTEIN : April 20 – May 7, 2023

SPIDER’S WEB : June 1 – 18, 2023

THE LITTLE MERMAID : July 13 – August 6, 2023

WE WILL ROCK YOU! : September 19 – 20, 2022

AMERICANA : October 24 – 25, 2022

SONGWRITERS HALL OF FAME : December 12 – 13, 2022

BROADWAY’S BEST! Schwartz & Sondheim : January 23 – 24, 2023

ROCK ‘N’ ROLL ROAD TRIP : March 6 – 7, 2023

PARTON & PARTNERS : April 24 – 25, 2023

ROCK & ROLL ROYALTY : October 13 – 16, 2022

FESTIVE FOLK : December 7 – 11, 2022

BEST OF BACHARACH : February 9 – 12, 2023

KAREN & CARLY & KERRY : March 23 – 26, 2023

IRRESISTIBLE: Bobby Darin Tribute : May 11 – 14, 2023

IT’S MY PARTY SINGALONG : June 8 – 11, 2023

DAVID SEEBACH : Illusions In The Night : October 21 – 23, 2022

FAIRY GODMOTHER’S BOOK OF WISDOM : Nov. 12, 2022

JAYNE TAYLOR CHRISTMAS SHOW : November 26, 2022

THREE TENORS MKE HOLIDAY CONCERT : December 6, 2022

GLORY DAYS: Bruce Springsteen Tribute : December 31, 2022

THE BEST LITTLE WHOREHOUSE IN TEXAS : Jan. 6 – 15, 2023

SUNDAYS AT SUNSET : June 25 – August 20, 2023

MOSTLY MONSTERLY : February 22 – 25, 2023

 LITTLE RED RIDING HOODIE : May 3 – 6, 2023

THE HOUSE OF BLUE LEAVES : November 4 – 6, 2022

5 WOMEN WEARING THE SAME DRESS : April 28 – 30, 2023


